

T.A.49/24

Order no. 04 dated 08.11.2024

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Appellant.

Appellant files an applicaiton for stay.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 11.11.2024 for hearing of stay application.

D/C by me,