

T.A. 49/24

Order no. 11 dated 01.02.2025

Appellants tender challan of Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two Thousand only) as occupational charge for the month of January, 2025, in view of order no. 06 dated 12.11.2024.

Perused the same.

Let the challan be passed at the risk of the party.

To date (15.02.2025).

D/C by me,